
CAFÉ | BAR | ALL DAY DINING 

 SPORTS BAR 



 
 

AFTERNOON TEAS                                                   

Served daily between 1pm - 4pm  

Ask a member of the team to make a reservation 

     £ 3.45 / £ 3.95       

     £ 3.65 / £ 4.15 

     £ 4.05 / £ 4.35 

     £ 4.05 / £ 4.35 

     £ 4.15 / £ 4.70 

     £ 3.85 

     £ 4.15     

     £ 4.15 

                 £ 4.95 

           From £ 7.65     

      Regular / Large 

 

    

  Espresso  

  Americano  

  Latte   

  Cappuccino  

  Mocha  

  Teas and infusions   

  Flat white  

  Hot chocolate        

  with marshmallows & cream     

  Liqueur coffee   

 

A selection of cakes and savouries are  

available daily until 4pm  

 

     

Margherita pizza  

Sausage, chips and peas or baked beans 

Ham, egg & chips 

 

Ice cream sundae, vanilla & chocolate, whipped 

cream, wafer, chocolate sauce 

Mini chocolate brownie with chocolate sauce & 

chocolate ice cream 

 

£ 8.95 

 

 

£ 3.95 

 

03/24 

JUNIOR 



£ 5.95 

£ 6.45 

£ 9.95 

  

£11.95 

 

£12.95 

£12.95 

£13.95 

£14.95 

 

BREAKFAST 
9am - 12pm  

 

If you wish to dine earlier, please visit the Brasserie  

Toasted Teacake with butter and jam  

         

Breakfast Roll  

Sausage or streaky bacon or back bacon or free-range fried egg or mushrooms & spinach 

ULTIMATE - includes all of the above 

 
Bento Box 

Individual platter: sliced fruit, granola, honey & yoghurt  

   

Mushrooms on toast  

Toasted sourdough, topped with mushrooms, spinach, thyme & garlic 
 

Vegan Breakfast                                                                                          

Vegan sausage, sautéed potatoes, grilled tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, spinach   

 

Eggs Royale 

Smoked salmon on toasted muffin, hollandaise, free-range poached eggs 

 

Sports Bar Fry-Up   

Grilled bacon, sausage, sautéed potatoes, grilled tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, free-range egg 

Food allergies and intolerances: please ask a member of the team for information on the ingredients in the food we serve. 

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added. 



 

TEMPTATIONS  
 

 

 

Selection of homemade ice cream or sorbets (3 scoops) 

Afternoon tea mini cakes selection 

Seasonal berry Eton mess 

Warm chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream                                            

Banana & caramel waffle with salted caramel          

ice cream, whipped cream, salted caramel sauce 

 

AFFOGATO - Ice cream with a shot of espresso  

 

£ 7.95 

£ 8.45 

£ 8.95 

£ 8.95 

£ 9.95 

SALADS  
 

 

£16.95 

£16.95 

£16.95 

      

 

 

Summer Superfood : rice, quinoa, roasted peppers, 

greens, chilli & soft herbs 

 

Smoked Chicken Caesar: pancetta, croutons                                                     
  
  Signature Prawn, Crayfish & Avocado: 

 Marie Rose, toasted sourdough 
 

Ploughman’s : baked ham, Cheddar cheese, pork pie,  

pickles, toasted sourdough     

£14.95 

TRADITIONAL SANDWICHES 

12pm - 5pm 12pm-9pm 

Grated mature Cheddar cheese, chutney  

Honey roast ham, English mustard 

Prawn & crayfish in Marie Rose sauce 

A.L.T avocado, lettuce, tomato 

B.L.T bacon, lettuce, tomato   
 

 

Barnham Club: streaky bacon, mayonnaise, 

smoked chicken, tomato with French fries 

 

Roasted red pepper, hummus, rocket  

on toasted Italian herb focaccia  

New York toasted bagel, smoked salmon with 

dill crème fraiche & black pepper 

Beef pastrami, pickles & slaw on 

toasted Italian herb focaccia  

 

£ 7.95 

 £ 8.95 

£ 9.95 

£ 9.95  

£ 9.95 

£16.95 

£ 9.95 

£11.95 

£12.95 

DELI SANDWICHES 
With salad leaves 

With salad leaves 

 £ 5.95 



12pm - 9pm 

PICK & MIX  
Our Pick & Mix is designed for sharing, so indulge in some tasty dishes – the more you choose, the better the deal 

You can also order individually to add them as side orders to any other meals 

Food allergies and intolerances: please ask a member of  the team for information on the ingredients in the food we serve.                                                                             

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added. 

3 for £19.95      |      5 for £29.95      |      7 for £39.95 

£5.95 each 

Crispy beer battered onion rings 

Patatas bravas - sautéed Spanish potatoes 

Roasted seasonal vegetables 

Tortilla & dips 

Garlic bread with cheese 

Salad bowl - mixed dressed leaves 

£7.95 each 

Mini chorizo sausages, smoked ketchup 

Mac & cheese nuggets 

Crispy fried whitebait, aioli, lemon 

Southern fried chicken strips, BBQ dip 

Spicy chicken wings 

Cream cheese & jalapeño bites 

Halloumi fingers, sweet chilli dip  £4.95 each  

French fries | Chunky chips  

add a topping + £0.95 

Cheese | Bacon | Sweet chilli sauce | Aioli | Gravy                                             

Crispy onions | Truffle oil 



CLASSICS 
  £  7.45 

  £14.95 

  £16.95 

  £16.95 

  £16.95 

  £16.95                                      

  £  1.95 

  £16.95 

  £17.95 

  £18.95 

  £21.95 

  £  3.95 

   

   

12pm - 9pm 

 

  

  

 Homemade Soup: warm bread 

 Thai Green Vegetable Vegan Curry: white rice 

 Butter Chicken Curry: mild and creamy, white rice          

 Ham & Eggs: baked ham, two free-range eggs, chunky chips      

 Vegan Burger: lentil and vegetable patty, gherkin, vegan mayonnaise, French fries         

 Signature Barnham Burger: 6oz steak burger, gherkins, French fries          

                                                             Add cheese and bacon   
           

 Southern Fried Chicken Burger: crisp lettuce, tomato, burger relish, French fries 

          Truffle Burger: 6oz steak burger, truffle, crispy onions, cheese, French fries 

 Battered Cod Fillet: chunky chips, mushy peas 
     

 Bavette Steak & Frites : cooked pink, with garlic butter & rocket 

                                         Sauces - Béarnaise | Peppercorn | Red wine  
 

 

SUPPER SPECIALS 
Monday - Grill | Tuesday - Pasta | Wednesday - Curry | Thursday - Pie | Friday - Seafood 

 


