# SPORTS BAR

CAFÉ | BAR | ALL DAY DINING



Regular / Large

Espresso £ 3.45 / £ 3.95

Americano £ 3.65 / £ 4.15

Latte £ 4.05 / £ 4.35

Cappuccino £ 4.05 / £ 4.35

Mocha £ 4.15 / £ 4.70

Teas and infusions £ 3.85

Flat white £ 4.15

Hot chocolate £ 4.15

with marshmallows & cream £ 4.95

Liqueur coffee From £ 7.65

A selection of cakes and savouries are available daily until 4pm

# BRASSERIE

#### AFTERNOON TEAS

Served daily between 1pm - 4pm
Ask a member of the team to make a reservation

# JUNIOR

Margherita pizza

Sausage, chips and peas or baked beans £ 8.95

Ham, egg & chips

Ice cream sundae, vanilla & chocolate, whipped

cream, wafer, chocolate sauce

Mini chocolate brownie with chocolate sauce & £ 3.95

chocolate ice cream

## **BREAKFAST**

#### 9am - 12pm

If you wish to dine earlier, please visit the Brasserie

Toasted Teacake with butter and jam	£ 5.95
Breakfast Roll Sausage or streaky bacon or back bacon or free-range fried egg or mushrooms & spinach ULTIMATE - includes all of the above	£ 6.45 £ 9.95
Bento Box Individual platter: sliced fruit, granola, honey & yoghurt	£11.95
Mushrooms on toast Toasted sourdough, topped with mushrooms, spinach, thyme & garlic	£12.95
Vegan Breakfast Vegan sausage, sautéed potatoes, grilled tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, spinach	£12.95
Eggs Royale Smoked salmon on toasted muffin, hollandaise, free-range poached eggs	£13.95
Sports Bar Fry-Up Grilled bacon, sausage, sautéed potatoes, grilled tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, free-range egg	£14.95

#### 12pm - 5pm

#### TRADITIONAL SANDWICHES

With salad leaves

Grated mature Cheddar cheese, chutney	£ 7.95
Honey roast ham, English mustard	£ 8.95
Prawn & crayfish in Marie Rose sauce	£ 9.95
A.L.T avocado, lettuce, tomato	£ 9.95
B.L.T bacon, lettuce, tomato	£ 9.95
Barnham Club: streaky bacon, mayonnaise,	£16.95
smoked chicken, tomato with French fries	

<b>DELI SANDWICHES</b>	
With salad leaves	
Roasted red pepper, hummus, rocket	£ 9.95
on toasted Italian herb focaccia	
New York toasted bagel, smoked salmon with	£11.95
dill crème fraiche & black pepper	
Beef pastrami, pickles & slaw on	£12.95
toasted Italian herb focaccia	

#### 12pm-9pm

### SALADS

Summer Superfood: rice, quinoa, roasted peppers,	£14.95
greens, chilli & soft herbs	
Smoked Chicken Caesar: pancetta, croutons	£16.95
Signature Prawn, Crayfish & Avocado:	£16.95
Signature Prawn, Crayfish & Avocado: Marie Rose, toasted sourdough	£16.95

Ploughman's: baked ham, Cheddar cheese, pork pie, pickles, toasted sourdough

#### **TEMPTATIONS**

Selection of homemade ice cream or sorbets (3 scoops)	£ 7.95
Afternoon tea mini cakes selection	£ 8.45
Seasonal berry Eton mess	£ 8.95
Warm chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream	£ 8.95
Banana & caramel waffle with salted caramel	£ 9.95
ice cream, whipped cream, salted caramel sauce	
AFFOGATO - Ice cream with a shot of espresso	£ 5.95

AFFOGATO - Ice cream with a shot of espresso

#### 12pm - 9pm PICK & MIX

Our Pick & Mix is designed for sharing, so indulge in some tasty dishes — the more you choose, the better the deal You can also order individually to add them as side orders to any other meals

3 for £19.95 | 5 for £29.95 | 7 for £39.95

#### £5.95 each

Crispy beer battered onion rings

Patatas bravas - sautéed Spanish potatoes

Roasted seasonal vegetables

Tortilla & dips

Garlic bread with cheese

Salad bowl - mixed dressed leaves

#### £4.95 each

Crispy onions | Truffle oil

French fries | Chunky chips add a topping + £0.95

Cheese | Bacon | Sweet chilli sauce | Aioli | Gravy

#### £7.95 each

Mini chorizo sausages, smoked ketchup

Mac & cheese nuggets

Crispy fried whitebait, aioli, lemon

Southern fried chicken strips, BBQ dip

Spicy chicken wings

Cream cheese & jalapeño bites

Halloumi fingers, sweet chilli dip

#### 12pm - 9pm

#### **CLASSICS**

Homemade Soup: warm bread	£ 7.45
Thai Green Vegetable Vegan Curry: white rice	£14.95
Butter Chicken Curry: mild and creamy, white rice	£16.95
Ham & Eggs: baked ham, two free-range eggs, chunky chips	£16.95
Vegan Burger: lentil and vegetable patty, gherkin, vegan mayonnaise, French fries	£16.95
Signature Barnham Burger: 60z steak burger, gherkins, French fries	£16.95
Add cheese and bacon	£ 1.95
Southern Fried Chicken Burger: crisp lettuce, tomato, burger relish, French fries	£16.95
Truffle Burger: 6oz steak burger, truffle, crispy onions, cheese, French fries	£17.95
Battered Cod Fillet: chunky chips, mushy peas	£18.95
Bavette Steak & Frites: cooked pink, with garlic butter & rocket	£21.95
Sauces - Béarnaise   Peppercorn   Red wine	£ 3.95

#### SUPPER SPECIALS

Monday - Grill | Tuesday - Pasta | Wednesday - Curry | Thursday - Pie | Friday - Seafood



